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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 56.489 14:39:08.202 5 58.737 14:37:10.952
Po. 1 - # 74 BERNARDONI L. - Suzuki
8 57.090 14:40:05.292 6 59.227 14:38:10.179
1 58.365 14:33:19.586
7 1:48.819 14:39:58.998
2 57.003 14:34:16.589 Po. 5 - #50 IOLI M. - Yamaha
3 56.688 14:35:13.277 1 1:02.195 14:33:23.917 Po. 9 - # 120 CASALINI R. - KTM
4 56.399 14:36:09.676 2 58.104 14:34:22.021 1 1:00.972 14:33:23.440
5 56.283 14:37:05.959 3 57.940 14:35:19.961 2 58.037 14:34:21.477
6 56.370 14:38:02.329 4 57.928 14:36:17.889
7 56.813 14:38:59.142 5 57.340 14:37:15.229
8 57.007 14:39:56.149 6 57.070 14:38:12.299
7 56.200 14:39:08.499
Po. 2 -#17 GALIZZIP. - .
8 58.431 14:40:06.930
1 59.449 14:33:20.852
2 57.335 14:34:18.187 Po. 6 - # 52 ROAGNA N. - Yamaha
3 57.159 14:35:15.346 1 1:22.171 14:33:43.234
4 56.490 14:36:11.836 2 57.191 14:34:40.425
5 57.092 14:37:08.928 3 55.898 14:35:36.323
6 58.092 14:38:07.020 4 56.195 14:36:32.518
7 56.159 14:39:03.179 5 55.833 14:37:28.351
8 56.588 14:39:59.767 6 55.785 14:38:24.136
7 56.332 14:39:20.468
Po. 3 - #36 GROLAS. - Honda
8 55.824 14:40:16.292
1 59.025 14:33:21.136
2 57.340 14:34:18.476 Po.7-#99 MONTI M. -.
3 57.311 14:35:15.787 1 1:02.871 14:33:25.337
4 1:00.670 14:36:16.457 2 59.521 14:34:24.858
5 56.756 14:37:13.213 3 1:01.865 14:35:26.723
6 57.191 14:38:10.404 4 1:00.101 14:36:26.824
7 56.663 14:39:07.067 5 1:00.187 14:37:27.011
8 57.648 14:40:04.715 6 59.953 14:38:26.964
7 1:00.158 14:39:27.122
Po. 4 - # 30 GAMBONI C. - KTM
8 1:00.526 14:40:27.648
1 1:01.707 14:33:23.666
2 58.065 14:34:21.731 Po. 8 - # 19 MARCHIONNI F. - KTM
3 57.866 14:35:19.597 1 1:00.402 14:33:22.032
4 57.708 14:36:17.305 2 58.399 14:34:20.431
5 57.611 14:37:14.916 3 55.595 14:35:16.026
6 56.797 14:38:11.713 4 56.189 14:36:12.215

Fastest lap: 55.595
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